NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED							30	A15-231
DISTRIBUTION	MEXICO OIL CONS	OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION				015-231		
NTA FE	7				RECEIVED		Revised 1-1-6	
LE	10						5A. Indicate	Type of Loase
\$.G.S.	2	JAN 21 1980 🕴						
ND OFFICE	1			•				& Gas Lease No.
PERATOR					O. C. D.		TTTTT	
APPLICATI	ON FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN	OR PL	UG BACK		7. Unit Agre	1//////////////////////////////////////
Type of Work							7. Unit Agre	enemic teane
DRILL	<b>C</b>		DEEPEN		PLUC	ВАСК	8. Farm or L	ogeo Namo
Type of Well GAS				SINGLE	M	ULTIPLE		
WELL <u>A</u> J WELL L	O.7H	ER		ZONE	<u></u>	ZONE	9. Well No.	B-1111, Tr. 1
lane of Operator	-						<b>.</b>	<i>.1</i> /11
Collier Energ	gy, Inc.		······			<u></u>	du. Fieid an	<b>#11</b> id Pool, or Wildort
P.O. Box 798	Artosia	Nota M	avico 88210			Un	∮ East Em	nd Pool, or Wildreit pire Yates 7-H
					M THE Nort		TITITI	
UNIT LET	TER	LOC.	ATED 1650	FEET FROM	A THE HOLE	IL LINE		
330 FEET FRO	M THE East	1.11	E OF SEC. 22	тир. 17	S RGE.	28E NMPM		
iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		ŤΠΠΠ		1111	<u>IIIIII</u>		12. County	
11111111111111111111111111111111111111	///////	111111		11111		////////	Eddy	
					osed Depth	19A. Formation Seven Ri		20. Rotary or C.T. Rotary
Elevations (show whether b	F, RT, etc.	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond	21B. Dril	ling Contractor	<u> </u>	22. Approx	. Date Work will start
3607.6	, . ,	State			ucca Drilling Co., I		Febr	ruary 13, 1980
		<u></u>	ROPOSED CASING AI					
		г 						T
SIZE OF HOLE		CASING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			H SACKS OF		EST. TOP
7 7/8"	4 1/2"		9 1/2#		0'	250	Sxs.	Surface
·								
	i		•	•		·		
T	<b>100</b> 0							
Dlop to d	rill Corro	n River	s well, using	7 7/8'	'hit and	reach T-D	approx	800'.
rian to d	TIT DEAG	H VIACI	a werre dorng	, ,,,,	DIC UNG			
January 20-	1.000							
Plan to r	un 800' o	f 4 1/2	", 9 1/2# cas:	ing and	l circulat	e with 25	0 Sxs. (	Class
"C" cement t			, , _, _, _,					
		-						
							APPROVAL	
						FO	8 90 DAYS	UNLESS

DRILLING COMMENCED,

EXPIRES 4-23-80

TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCT IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS Tive zone. Give blowout preventer program, IF Any. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. \_\_\_\_\_Secretary\_ Date January 3, 1980 Title\_\_\_\_ Signed (This space for State Use) JAN 2 3 1980 SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT, IL resset DATE. APPROVED BY

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY

Cement must be circulated to

Notify M.PLO C.C. in mill Cont time to wilness comenting

the <u>4/12</u> casing

surface behind 41/2" casing

## TIELL JUATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION . LAT

Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must	be from the out	er boundaries of	the Section						
Operator COLLI	ER ENERGY, I	NC.	Lease	St. B-]	L111, T	r. 1	Well No. #11				
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Hang	le	County						
Н	22	17 Sou	ith	28 East		Eddy					
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:				A						
1650	feet from the	North line of	<sup>and</sup> 33	0 feet	from the	East	line				
Ground Level Elev.	Freducing Fer	nation	Und .			Dedico	ited Acreage:				
3607.6	Séven	Rivers	East E	<u>mpire Yates</u>	s Seven	Rivers	40 Acres				
1. Outline the	e acreage dedicat	ted to the subject	well by col	lored pencil o	r hachure RECEI	marks on the plat VED	below.				
<ol> <li>If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline cach and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).</li> <li>JAN 21 1980</li> </ol>											
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli- dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? ARTESIA, OFFICE											
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation											
this form if No allowab	necessary.) le will be assigne	d to the well until	all interests	s have been c	onsolidat	ed (by communiti:	Use reverse side of zation, unitization, ved by the Commis-				
	1.					CERT	FICATION				
				Pr	1650	toined herein is the best of my knowle Name Cheri Monk Position Secretary Company Collier En Date January 3, I hereby certify shown on this plat	ergy, Inc.				
			REGISTER	REDDL MEXICO 412- URVEYOR WIS VESSIONAL		under my supervis	ion, and that the same ct to the best of my ief. 1979 mal Engineer				
0 310 660 96	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 .20	00 1500	1000 800	0	NM PE&LS	#5412				